DW = drinking water  WW = wastewater municipal PW = pure water / power
IW = industrial water E = environmental  C = collections FB = food and beverage
Turbidity
DATA SHEET
ULTRATURB plus sc
Sensor
Features and Benefits
Wide Measurement Range – 0 to 1000 FNU (NTU)

Be right.
4
Ordering Information
ULTRATURB plus sc Sensor
LPV415.52.11002 Sensor with 0.35 m cable
LPV415.52.21002 Sensor with 5 m cable
LPV415.52.31002 Sensor with 10 m cable
LPV415.52.41002 Sensor with 15 m cable
LPV415.52.51002 Sensor with 20 m cable
LPV415.52.61002 Sensor with 30 m cable
LPV415.52.71002 Sensor with 50 m cable
ULTRATURB plus sc Sensor with Auto-clean
LPV415.52.10002 Sensor with 0.35 m cable and Auto-clean system
LPV415.52.20002 Sensor with 5 m cable and Auto-clean system
LPV415.52.30002 Sensor with 10 m cable and Auto-clean system
LPV415.52.40002 Sensor with 15 m cable and Auto-clean system
LPV415.52.50002 Sensor with 20 m cable and Auto-clean system
LPV415.52.60002 Sensor with 30 m cable and Auto-clean system
LPV415.52.70002 Sensor with 50 m cable and Auto-clean system
LPV415.99.22002 Sensor Seawater sc with 5 m cable
LPV415.99.32002 Sensor Seawater sc with 10 m cable
LPV415.99.42002 Sensor Seawater sc with 15 m cable
LPV415.99.52002 Sensor Seawater with 20 m cable
LPV415.99.62002 Sensor Seawater sc with 30 m cable
LPV415.99.72002 Sensor Seawater sc with 50 m cable
LPV415.99.82002 Sensor Seawater sc with 1 m cable
sc200 / sc1000 Controller Options
sc200 for Hach Digital Sensors
LXV404.99.00552 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital
LXV404.99.00502 sc200 controller, 1 channel, digital